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(USA) Kim Davenport (9)

2000 WPA World Pool Championship

Final 64 Single Elimination

(AUS) Louis Condo Jr (1)

(USA) Corey Deuel (9)

(NOR) Vegar Kristiansen (6)

(USA) Jon Kucharo (9)

(MEX) Ernesto Dominguez (4)

(ENG) Chris Melling (9)

(ITA) Fabio Petroni (2)

(ENG) Steve Davis (9)

(PHI) Efren Reyes (8)

(GER) Ralf Souquet (9)

(TPE) Hui-Kai Hsia (4)

(ENG) Steve Knight (9)

(SWE) Niclas Bergendorff (2)

(JPN) Kunihiko Takahashi (9)

(SIN) Tiong Boon Tan (2)

(RUS) Evgeny Stalev (9)

(GER) Michael Schmidt (7)

(FIN) Mika Immonen (9)

(AUS) Quinten Hann (8)

(AUS) Johl Younger (9)

(WAL) Dominic Dale (6)

(KOR) Young-Hwa Jeong (9)

(SWE) Marcus Chamat (6)

(POL) Radoslaw Babica (9)

(USA) Shannon Daulton (8)

(TPE) Fong-Pang Chao (9)

(GER) Ralph Eckert (8)

(NED) Niels Feijen (9)

(PHI) Francisco Bustamante (6)

(GER) Oliver Ortmann (9)

(RUS) Evgeny Stalev (3)

(JPN) Takeshi Okumura (9)

(TPE) Hua-Fong Wang (4)

(PHI) Rodolfo Luat (9)

(USA) Michael Coltrain (6)

(TPE) Ching-Shun Yang (9)

(USA) Tang Hoa (2)

(PHI) Leonardo Andam (9)

(GER) Thomas Engert (3)

(JPN) Akikumo Toshikawa (9)

(ENG) Daryl Peach (5)

(USA) Johnny Archer (9)

(ENG) Adam Lewis (6)

(ENG) Kevin Smith (9)

(USA) Nick Varner (7)

(USA) Earl Strickland (9)

(BEL) Mario Lannoye (3)

(MEX) Ismael Paez (9)

(CAN) Luc Salvas (5)

(TPE) Hao-Ping Chang (9)

(ENG) Darren Appleton (4)

(CAN) Alain Martel (9)

(WAL) Rob McKenna (2)

(CAN) Alex Pagulayan (9)

(CAN) Edwin Montal (3)

(USA) Allen Hopkins (9)

(TPE) Po-Cheng Kuo (4)

(USA) David Matlock (9)

(JPN) Takashi Toda (5)

July 1-9, 2000 Host Cardiff, England
World 9-Ball Championships #Players Final 64 of 128
(USA) Kim
I Davenport (4) (USA) Corey
(USA) Corey Deuel (11)
I Deuel (9) (USA) Corey
(USA) Jon Deuel (11)
I Kucharo (9) (USA) Jon
(ENG) Chris Kucharo (10)
I Melling (5) (USA) Corey
(ENG) Steve Deuel (9)
| Davis (9) (ENG) Steve
(GER) Ralf Davis (11)
I Souquet (6) (ENG) Steve
(ENG) Steve Davis (7)
} Knight (0) (JPN) Kunihiko
(JPN) Kunihiko Takahashi (6)
I Takahashi (9) (TPE) Fong-Pang
(RUS) Evgeny Chao (17)
I Stalev (6) (FIN) Mika
(FIN) Mika Immonen (7)
I Immonen (9) (AUS) Johl
(AUS) Johl Younger (1)
I Younger (9) (AUS) Johl
(KOR) Young-Hwa Younger (11)
I Jeong (6) (TPE) Fong-Pang
(POL) Radoslaw Chao (11)
I Babica (7) (TPE) Fong-Pang
(TPE) Fong-Pang Chao (1)
| Chao (9) (TPE) Fong-Pang
(NED) Niels Chao (11)
I Feijen (6) (GER) Oliver
(GER) Oliver Ortmann (9)
| Ortmann (9) (TPE) Fong-Pang
| Chao
TOURNAMNET WINNER
(JPN) Takeshi
| Okumura (5) (PHI) Rodolfo
(PHI) Rodolfo Luat (11)
| Luat (9) (PHI) Rodolfo
(TPE) Ching-Shun Luat (9)
| Yang (9) (TPE) Ching-Shun
(PHI) Leonardo Yang (6)
I Andam (8) (U_SA) Earl
(JPN) Akikumo Strickland (9)
| Toshikawa (9) (JPN) Akikumo
(USA) Johnny Toshikawa (4)
I Archer (5) (l:lSA) Earl
(ENG) Kevin Strickland (11)
I Smith (7) (USA) Earl
(USA) Earl Strickland (11)
I Strickland (9) (MEX) Ismael
(MEX) Ismael Facz (0]
I Paez (9) (MEX) Ismael
(TPE) Hao-Ping Paez (11)
I Chang (7) (MEX) Ismael
(CAN) Alain Paez (1)
| Martel (4) (CAN) Alex
(CAN) Alex Pagulayan (8)
I Pagulayan (9) (MEX) Ismael
(USA) Allen Paez (11)
| Hopkins (9) (USA) Allen
(USA) David Hopkins (8)
1 Matlock (7)

(KOR) Shin-Young Park (9)

(PHI) Warren Kiamco (5)

(KOR) Shin-Young
Park (6)

(DEN) Peter Nielsen (9)

(USA) Jeremy Jones (4)

(DEN) Peter
Nielsen (9)

(DEN) Peter
Nielsen (11)

(DEN) Peter
Nielsen (9)




-
O
n

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

o
O
77

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

o
O
77

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

o
O
7

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

2000 WPA World Pool Championship

9-Ball — Group Standings
July 1st - July 9th, 2000

Cardiff, England

* The top 4 from each group table progress to the last 64 knockout stage.

GROUP 1
Efren Reyes
Ernesto Dominguez
Kevin Smith
Louis Condo Jr
Daniel Dutz
Jose Luis Perez

GROUP 2
Daryl Peach
Johnny Archer
Radoslaw Babica
Luc Salvas
Hisashi Yamamoto
Wei-Chih Chen

GROUP 3
Ismael Paez
Ralf Souquet
Takashi Toda
Young-Hwa Jeong
Darren Morgan
Jimmy Henry

GROUP 4
Evgeny Stalev
Nick Varner
Warren Kiamco
Dominic Dale
Pawel Rogalski
Jose Castro

COUNTRY
Phillippenes
Mexico
England
Australia
Germany
Venezuela

COUNTRY
England
USA
Poland
Canada
Japan
Chinese Taipei

COUNTRY
Mexico
Germany
Japan
Korea
Wales
New Zealand

COUNTRY
Russia
USA
Phillippenes
Wales
Poland
Mexico

MATCHES MATCHES

WON LOST
4 1
4 1
3 2
2 3
1 4
1 4

MATCHES MATCHES

WON LOST
4 1
4 1
2 3
2 3
2 3
1 4

MATCHES MATCHES

WON LOST
5 0
3 2
3 2
2 3
2 3
0 5

MATCHES MATCHES

WON LOST
5 0
3 2
3 2
3 2
1 4
0 5

GAMES
WON

34
32
29
21
24
20

GAMES
WON

34
31
29
27
23
26

GAMES
WON

35
33
27
28
26
15

GAMES
WON

35
32
30
28
26
8

GAMES
LOST

GAMES
LOST

22
26
21
27
28
35

POINTS

NN A~ O O

POINTS

N B~ D DS OO

POINTS

10
6
6
4
4
0

POINTS
10
6

6
6
2
0
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2000 WPA World Pool Championship

9-Ball — Group Standings
July 1st - July 9th, 2000

Cardiff, England

* The top 4 from each group table progress to the last 64 knockout stage.

GROUP 5
Shannon Daulton
Hao-Ping Chang
Adam Lewis
Ralph Eckert
Jimmy White
Lou Condo Sr

GROUP 6
David Matlock

Francisco Bustamante

Vegar Kristiansen
Shin-Young Park
Lee Tucker
Christian Reimering

GROUP 7
Marcus Chamat
Rodolfo Luat
Hui-Kai Hsia
Peter Nielsen
Jim Rempe
Harald Stolka

GROUP 8
Earl Strickland
Johl Younger
Leonardo Andam
Edwin Montal
Raj Hundal
Tony Drago

COUNTRY
USA

Chinese Taipei

England
Germany
England
Australia

COUNTRY
USA
Phillippenes
Norway
Korea
England
Germany

COUNTRY
Sweden
Phillippenes

Chinese Taipei

Denmark
USA
Germany

COUNTRY
USA
Australia
Phillippenes
Canada
England
Malta

MATCHES MATCHES
WON LOST
4 1
3 2
3 2
3 2
2 3
0 5
MATCHES MATCHES
WON LosT
4 1
3 2
3 2
3 2
2 3
0 5
MATCHES MATCHES
WON LOST
4 1
3 2
3 2
2 3
2 3
1 4
MATCHES MATCHES
WON LOST
5 0
4 1
2 3
2 3
2 3
0 5

GAMES
WON

33
32
28
28
24
17

GAMES
WON

32
31
30
30
22
17

GAMES
WON

33
31
29
23
23
22

GAMES
LOST

25
21
25
29
27
35

GAMES
LOST

POINTS

O, OOOOO®

POINTS

O, OOOO®

POINTS

N DA~ BAO OO

POINTS

-
O~ hhog



-':-:qr

,;-:-.i
"'ll-..____"'l-..

o
O
77

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

o
O
77

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

-
O
n

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

o
O
77

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

O;_

2000 WPA World Pool Championship

9-Ball — Group Standings
July 1st - July 9th, 2000

* The top 4 from each group table progress to the last 64 knockout stage.

GROUP 9
Alex Pagulayan
Fong-Pang Chao
Steve Davis
Mario Lannoye
Paul Potier
Jang-Su Lee

GROUP 10
Po-Cheng Kuo
Niclas Bergendorff
Jon Kucharo
Akikumo Toshikawa
Alex Lely
Leon Hogg

GROUP 11
Jeremy Jones
Niels Feijen
Quinten Hann
Fabio Petroni
Han-Jin Hyung
Luis Miguel Sanchez

GROUP 12
Kunihiko Takahashi
Corey Deuel
Rob McKenna
Tiong Boon Tan
Eric Robaine
Jose Chiappetta

COUNTRY
Canada
Chinese Taipei
England
Belgium
Canada
Korea

COUNTRY
Chinese Taipei
Sweden
USA
Japan
Netherlands
Australia

COUNTRY
USA
Netherlands
Australia
Italy
Korea
Venezuela

COUNTRY
Japan
USA
Wales
Singapore
France
Argentina

=~ NDNDNL~DS

4

=~ NDNDMNW®

5

O~ WWLWW

4

=~ NDNDNOW®

Cardiff, England

MATCHES MATCHES
WON

LOST
1

AP OWOOLWW=

MATCHES MATCHES
WON

LOST
1

A WWDND

MATCHES MATCHES
WON

LOST

(J'I-PNNNO‘

MATCHES MATCHES
WON

LOST
1

A WWDNDN

GAMES

WON
34
31
28
26
23
18

GAMES

WON
32
29
26
28
23
10

GAMES

WON
35
30
29
26
18
19

GAMES

WON
34
30
28
27
21
15

GAMES

LOST
17
24
30
24
31
34

GAMES

LOST

POINTS

N B~ B S O O

POINTS

N DB OO O

POINTS

10

ONOOO O

POINTS

NS BPOO O
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2000 WPA World Pool Championship

9-Ball — Group Standings
July 1st - July 9th, 2000

Cardiff, England

* The top 4 from each group table progress to the last 64 knockout stage.

GROUP 13

Chris Melling
Ching-Shun Yang
Alain Martel
Michael Schmidt
Paul Hultgren
Grant Hayward

GROUP 14

Oliver Ortmann
Mika Immonen
Darren Appleton
Allen Hopkins
Gerry Watson
Neil Patterson

GROUP 15

Takeshi Okumura
Steve Knight
Michael Coltrain
Hua-Fong Wang
Kasper Thygesen
Robinson Morales

GROUP 16

Kim Davenport
Thomas Engert
Tang Hoa
Maxim Stalev

William Ang Boon Lay

Michael Arvelo

COUNTRY
England
Chinese Taipei
Canada
Germany
Sweden
New Zealand

COUNTRY
Germany
Finland
England
USA
Canada
New Zealand

COUNTRY
Japan
England
USA
Chinese Taipei
Denmark
Columbia

COUNTRY
USA
Germany
USA
Russia
Singapore
Antilles

MATCHES MATCHES
WON LOST
4 1
4 1
4 1
2 3
1 4
0 5
MATCHES MATCHES
WON LosT
5 0
3 2
3 2
2 3
1 4
1 4
MATCHES MATCHES
WON LOST
5 0
3 2
3 2
2 3
1 4
1 4
MATCHES MATCHES
WON LOST
5 0
4 1
3 2
2 3
1 4
0 5

GAMES
WON

32
31
30
26
21
13

GAMES
WON

35
32
29
30
23
16

GAMES
WON

35
33
30
25
23
18

GAMES
LOST

18
20
22
27
31
35

GAMES
LOST

21
30
23
28
30
33

GAMES
LOST

POINTS

ON A~ 0O 0 00

POINTS

NN RO O S

POINTS

NN RO O S

POINTS

Y
oNv A O ®Z
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'ﬁ "1-‘ 2000 WPA World - ‘f "v{‘
- }, Pool Championship . A
e e Group Stage Scores e e

Group 1 Grotm 2 Grotm 3 Grot& 4

Condo Jnrv Perez7 -5
Condo Jnrv Smith 0 -7
Dominguez v Condo Jnr7 - 4
Dominguez v Dutz 4 - 7
Dominguez v Smith 7 - 6
Dutz v Condo Jnr5 -7
Dutz v Smith 5-7
Perez v Dominguez 2 - 7
PerezvDutz7-5
Perez v Smith 3 -7
Reyes v Condo Jnr7 - 3
Reyes v Dominguez 6 - 7
Reyes vDutz 7 - 2
Reyes v Perez 7 - 3
Reyes v Smith 7 - 2

Archer v Babica 7 - 5
Archerv Chen7 -4
Archer v Peach 7 - 6
Archer v Salvas 7 - 5

Archer v Yamamoto 3 - 7
Babicav Chen 5 -7

Babica v Peach 5-7
Chen v Peach5-7
Chen v Salvas 6 - 7
Salvas v Babica5-7
Salvas v Peach3-7

Salvas v Yamamoto 7 - 2
Yamamoto v Babica 4 - 7
Yamamoto v Chen 7 - 4
Yamamoto v Peach 3 - 7

Henry v Morgan 2 - 7
Henry v Toda 3 -7
Jeong v Henry 7 -2
Jeong v Morgan 6 - 7
Jeong v Paez3-7
Paez v Henry 7 -6
Paez v Morgan 7 - 4
Paez v Toda 7 - 3
Souquet v Henry 7 - 2
Souquet v Jeong 7 - 5
Souquet v Morgan 7 - 3
Souquet v Paez 6 - 7
Souquet v Toda 6 - 7
Toda v Jeong 3 -7
Tod_a \2 Morggn 7-5

E Stalevv Dale 7 - 4
E Stalev v J Castro 7 - 2
E Stalev v Rogalski 7 - 5
J CastrovDale2-7
J Castro v Kiamco 2 - 7
J Castro v Rogalski 0 - 7
Kiamco v Dale 7 - 3
Kiamco v E Stalev 5 -7
Rogalski v Dale 6 - 7
Rogalski v Kiamco 2 - 7
Varner v Dale -
Varner v E Stalev 6 - 7
Varner v J Castro 7 - 2
Varner v Kiamco 7 - 4
Va_rner \ Roqalski 7-6

Group 5

Grotm 6

Grotm 7

Grot& 8

Chang v Condo Snr7 -5
Chang v Daulton 6 - 7
Chang v Eckert 5 - 7
Chang v Lewis 7 - 2
Chang v White 7- 0
Condo Snrv Lewis 4 -7
Daulton v Condo Snr 7 - 2
Daulton v Eckert 7 - 5
Daulton v Lewis 7 - 5
Eckert v Condo Snr7 -5
Eckert v Lewis 2 - 7
White v Condo Snr 7 - 1
White v Daulton 7 - 5
White v Eckert 5 - 7
Whit_e v Lewi_s 5-7

Bustamante v Kristiansen 7 - 5
Bustamante v Park 6 - 7
Bustamante v Reimering 7 - 1
Bustamante v Tucker 7 - 2
Kristiansen v Park 7 - 3
Kristiansen v Tucker 7 - 3
Matlock v Bustamante 7 - 4
Matlock v Kristiansen 7- 4
Matlock v Park 7 - 6
Matlock v Tucker 4 - 7
Park v Reimering 7 - 3
Park v Tucker 7- 3
Reimering v Matlock 4 - 7
Reimering v Tucker 4 - 7
Reimerinﬂ \Y Kristia_nsen 5-7

Chamat v Hsia 7 - 2
Chamat v Luat 7 - 4
Chamat v Nielsen 7 - 1
Chamat v Rempe 5 - 7
Chamat v Stolka 7 - 3
HsiavLuat7-6
Hsia v Nielsen 6 - 7
Nielsen v Luat5 -7
Nielsen v Rempe 7 - 2
Nielsen v Stolka 3 - 7
Rempe v Hsia 5 -7
Rempe v Luat2 -7
Rempe v Stolka 7 - 5
Stolka v Hsia 3 - 7

Stolka v Luat 4.7

Andam v Drago 7 - 6
Andam v Hundal 7 - 2
Andam v Montal 4 - 7
Drago v Hundal 6 - 7
Drago v Younger 3 - 7
Montal v Drago 7 - 4
Montal v Hundal 5 - 7
Montal v Strickland 5 - 7
Montal v Younger 4 - 7
Strickland v Andam 7 - 6
Strickland v Drago 7 - 6
Strickland v Hundal 7 - 2
Strickland v Younger 7 - 3
Younger v Andam 7 - 6
Yot,mer \2 HLLdal 7 -6
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r1 }} Pool Championship | A

e Group Stage Scores i e
Group 9 Group 10 Group 11 Group 12

Chao v Davis 7 -5
Chao v Lannoye 7 - 5
Chaovlee7-2
Chao v Pagaluyan 3 - 7
Chao v Potier 7 - 5
Davis v Lannoye 7 - 6
Davis v Pagaluyan 3 - 7
Davis v Potier 7 - 3
Lannoye v lLee 7 -2

Lannoye v Pagaluyan 1 -7

Lee Pagaluyan 3 -7
Lee v Davis 7 -6
Potier v Lannoye 7 - 1
PotiervLee 7 -4
Potier v Pagaluyan 7 - 6

Hogg v Bergendorff 7 - 3
Hogg v Toshikawa 1 -7
Kucharo v Bergendorff 4 - 7
Kucharo v Hogg 7 - 1
Kucharo v Kuo 1 -7
Kuo v Bergendorff 4 - 7
Kuo v Hogg 7 - 1
Lely v Bergendorff 6 - 7
Lely vHogg 7 -0
Lely v Kucharo 1 -7
LelyvKuo2-7
Toshikawa v Bergendorff 7 - 5
Toshikawa v Kucharo 6 - 7
Toshikawa v Kuo 5 - 7
Tosh&wa viely3-7

FeijenvHann 3 -7
Feijen vHyug 7 - 5
Hyug v Hann 1-7
Hyug v Petroni 2 - 7
Jones v Feijen7 - 6
JonesvHann7-5
Jones vHyug7 -3
Jones v Petroni 7 - 2
Jones v Sanchez 7 - 3
Petroni v Feijen 7 - 3
Petroni v Hann 3 - 7
Petroni v Sanchez 7 - 5
Sanchez Hyug 3 -7
Sanchez v Feijen 6 - 7
Sanchez v Hann 2 -7

Chiapetta v Robaine 3 - 7
Chiappetta v McKenna 0 - 7
Chiappettav Tan 3 -7
Deuel v Chiapetta 7 - 2
Deuel v McKenna 6 - 7
Deuel v Robaine 7 - 5
Robaine v McKenna 7 - 6
Robainev Tan 1-7
Takahashi v Chiapetta 6 - 7
Takahashi v Deuel 7 - 3
Takahashi v McKenna 7 - 1
Takahashi v Robaine 7 - 1
Takahashiv Tan 7 - 4
Tan v Deuel 4 -7
Tan \ McKenng 5-7

Groug 13

Grotm 14

Grotm 15

Grotw 16

Hayward v Melling 4 - 7
Hayward v Schmidt 2 - 7
Hulgren v Melling 2 - 7
Hultgren v Hayward 7 - 3
Hultgren v Schmidt 4 - 7
Martel v Hayward 7 - 3
Martel v Hultgren 7 - 4
Martel v Melling 7 - 4
Martel v Schmidt 7 - 4
Martel v Yang 2 - 7
Schmidt v Melling 2 - 7
Schmidtv Yang 6 - 7
Yang v Hayward 7 - 1
Yang v Hultgren 7 - 4

Yang \ Melling 3-7

Hopkins v Appleton 6 - 7
Hopkins v Immonen 6 - 7
Immonen v Appleton 7 - 4
Immonen v Ortmann 6 - 7
Immonen v Patterson 5 - 7
Ortmann v Appleton 7 - 4
Ortmann v Hopkins 7 - 4
Ortmann v Patterson 7 - 4
Ortmann v Watson 7 - 3
Patterson v Appleton 2 - 7
Patterson v Hopkins 1 - 7
Watson v Appleton 1 -7
Watson v Hopkins 6 - 7
Watson v Immonen 6 - 7
WaLson v Patterson 7 - 2

Coltrain v Knight 7 - 6
Coltrain v M Castro 7 - 5
Coltrain v Okumura 5 - 7
Coltrain v Thygesen 4 - 7

ColtrainvWang 7 - 3

Knight v M Castro 7 - 2
Knight v Thygesen 7 - 4

KnightvWang 7 - 4
M Castro v Okumura 2 - 7
M Castro v Thygesen 7- 3

M Castro v Wang 2 - 7

Okumura v Knight 7 - 6

Okumura v Wang 7 - 4

Thygesen v Okumura 3 - 7

Thygesen v Wa_ng 6-7

AngvHoa3-7
Arvelov Lay 4 -7
ArvelovHoa0-7

Arvelo v M Stalev 6 - 7
Davenportv Lay 7 - 3
Davenport v Arvelo 7 - 0
Davenport v Hoa 7 - 4
Davenport v M Stalev 7 - 3
Engertvlay 7 -2
Engert v Arvelo 7 - 1
Engert v Davenport 4 - 7
EngertvHoa 7 -2
Engertv M Stalev 7 - 3
M Stalevv Lay 7 - 6
M Stalev v Hoa 6 - 7




2000 WPA World
Pool Championship
Final Payouts

PLACE PLAYER COUNTRY PAYOUT
1st Fong-Pang Chao Chinese Taipei $60,000.00
2nd Ismael Paez Mexico $30,000.00
3rd Corey Deuel USA $15,000.00
3rd Earl Strickland USA $15,000.00
5th Rodolfo Luat Phillippenes $7,500.00
Sth Johl Younger Australia $7,500.00
S5th Peter Nielsen Denmark $7,500.00
5th Steve Davis England $7,500.00
9th Ching-Shun Yang Chinese Taipei $3,500.00
9th Oliver Ortmann Germany $3,500.00
9th Alex Pagulayan Canada $3,500.00
9th Allen Hopkins USA $3,500.00
9th Akikumo Toshikawa Japan $3,500.00
9th Kunihiko Takahashi Japan $3,500.00
9th Jon Kucharo USA $3,500.00
9th Mika Immonen Finland $3,500.00
17th Johnny Archer USA $1,750.00
17th David Matlock USA $1,750.00
17th Ralf Souquet Germany $1,750.00
17th Steve Knight England $1,750.00
17th Alain Martel Canada $1,750.00
17th Evgeny Stalev Russia $1,750.00
17th Leonardo Andam Phillippenes $1,750.00
17th Niels Feijen Netherlands $1,750.00
17th Kim Davenport USA $1,750.00
17th Chris Melling England $1,750.00
17th Young-Hwa Jeong Korea $1,750.00
17th Kevin Smith England $1,750.00
17th Hao-Ping Chang Chinese Taipei $1,750.00
17th Shin-Young Park Korea $1,750.00
17th Takeshi Okumura Japan $1,750.00
17th Radoslaw Babica Poland $1,750.00
33rd Niclas Bergendorff Sweden $1,000.00
33rd Quinten Hann Australia $1,000.00
33rd Hua-Fong Wang Chinese Taipei $1,000.00
33rd Darren Appleton England $1,000.00
33rd Rob McKenna Wales $1,000.00
33rd Francisco Bustamante Phillippenes $1,000.00
33rd Efren Reyes Phillippenes $1,000.00

33rd Maxim Stalev Russia $1,000.00
33rd Thomas Engert Germany $1,000.00
33rd Fabio Petroni Italy $1,000.00
33rd Michael Schmidt Germany $1,000.00
33rd Luc Salvas Canada $1,000.00
33rd Edwin Montal Canada $1,000.00
33rd Ralph Eckert Germany $1,000.00
33rd Vegar Kristiansen Norway $1,000.00
33rd Takashi Toda Japan $1,000.00
33rd Tiong Boon Tan Singapore $1,000.00
33rd Michael Coltrain USA $1,000.00
33rd Nick Varner USA $1,000.00
33rd Warren Kiamco Phillippenes $1,000.00
33rd Po-Cheng Kuo Chinese Taipei $1,000.00
33rd Hui-Kai Hsia Chinese Taipei $1,000.00
33rd Mario Lannoye Belgium $1,000.00
33rd Louis Condo Jr Australia $1,000.00
33rd Dominic Dale Wales $1,000.00
33rd Daryl Peach England $1,000.00
33rd Adam Lewis England $1,000.00
33rd Tang Hoa USA $1,000.00
33rd Marcus Chamat Sweden $1,000.00
33rd Ernesto Dominguez Mexico $1,000.00
33rd Jeremy Jones USA $1,000.00
33rd Shannon Daulton USA $1,000.00
65th Daniel Dutz Germany $750.00
65th Darren Morgan Wales $750.00
65th Pawel Rogalski Poland $750.00
65th Jimmy White England $750.00
65th Lee Tucker England $750.00
65th Raj Hundal England $750.00
65th Han-Jin Hyung Korea $750.00
65th Eric Robaine France $750.00
65th Paul Hultgren Sweden $750.00
65th Kasper Thygesen Denmark $750.00
65th William Ang Boon Lay Singapore $750.00
65th Gerry Watson Canada $750.00
65th Hisashi Yamamoto Japan $750.00
65th Paul Potier Canada $750.00
65th Jim Rempe USA $750.00

65th Alex Lely Netherlands $750.00
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